Technical Data Sheet
Power Meters and Power
Sensors
ML2430A CW Power Meter
ML2480B Wideband Power Meter
ML2490A Pulse Power Meter
MA2400A/D and MA24000A
Power Sensors

ML24x0x/MA2400AD/MA24000A Specifications
10 of 13 PN: 11410-00423  Rev. L ML24x0x/MA2400AD/MA24000A TDS
Ordering Information
Power Meters & Sensors Selection Guide
Choose the power meter and power sensor for your measurement application.
Power Meter Models
ML2495A Pulse Power Meter, Single Input
ML2496A Pulse Power Meter, Dual Input
ML2487B Wideband Power Meter, Single Input
ML2488B Wideband Power Meter, Dual Input
ML2437A CW Power Meter, Single Input
ML2438A CW Power Meter, Dual Input
ML2430A Series
ML2400A-05 Front Bail Handle
ML2400A-06 Rear Mount Input A on ML2437A
ML2400A-07 Rear Input A and Reference on ML2437A
ML2400A-08 Rear Mount Inputs A, B and Reference on ML2438A
ML2400A-09 Rear Mount Inputs A and B on ML2438A
2000-1603 NiMH Battery
2000-996-R Desktop Battery Charger with Power Supply
2000-1534-R Desktop Battery Charger (for use in Japan only)
2000-1545 Bulkhead Adapter
10585-00001 Hard Copy Operation and Programming Manuals
10585–00003 Hard Copy Maintenance Manual
ML2400A-98 Calibration to ISO 17025 and/or ANSI/NCSL Z540
ML2400A-9 Premium Calibration
Options 5 2400-82, and 2400-83 are mutually exclusive for any given ML2430A.
Options 6, 7, 8 and 9 Mutually exclusive for any given ML2430A unit.
Pulse/Modulated performance Only specified with 1.5 m sensor cable length.
ML2480B Series
ML2480B-005 Front Bail Handle
ML2480B-006 Rear Mount Input A on ML2487B
ML2480B-007 Rear Input A and Reference on ML2487B
ML2480B-008 Rear Mount Inputs A, B, and Reference on ML2488B
ML2480B-009 Rear Mount Inputs A, B on ML2488B
ML2480B-015 Factory Fitted 50 MHz and 1 GHz Calibrator
(Required by MA2411B Sensor)
ML2480B-098 Calibration to ISO 17025 and/or ANSI/NCSL Z540
ML2480B-099 Premium Calibration
Options 5 2400-82, and 2400-83 Mutually exclusive for any given ML2480B/90A.
Options 6, 7, 8 and 9 Mutually exclusive for any given ML2480B/90A.
ML2490A Series
ML2400A-05 Front Bail Handle
ML2490A-06 Rear Mount Input A on ML2495A
ML2490A-07 Rear Input A and Reference on ML2495A
ML2490A-08 Rear Mount Inputs A, B and Reference on ML2496A
ML2490A-09 Rear Mount Inputs A, B on ML2496A
ML2490A-98 Calibration to ISO 17025 and/or ANSI/NCSL Z540
ML2490A-99 Premium Calibration
Power Sensors
Standard
Diode
(High Accuracy)